
 

 

 

Diary Dates – Spring 2 2019 
 

Friday 1st March  

 Gymnastics qualifier 
 School Book Shop 

Tuesday 5th March 
 Reception height and weight check 

Thursday 7th March 

 World Book Day, children will have a carousel of stories.  All children will receive a book 
token which can be spent in W H Smith as well as local supermarkets. 

Monday 11th March 
 Noses go on sale for Comic Relief, noses this year are priced at £1.25 

Wednesday 13th March 
 Open Classroom’s from 3.15pm 
 Governor’s meeting 

Friday 15th March 

 Red Nose day, children are invited to wear red for the day bringing £1 which will be 
donated to Comic Relief. 

 Year 4 dance workshop 
Friday 29th March  

 School Book Shop 
 Year 4 Easter Assembly – all Year 4 parents welcome. 

Monday 1st – Thursday 4th April 
 Reception & Year 1 Bikeability Balance 

Monday 1st April  

 Celebration of Learning Assembly 
Wednesday 3rd April 

 Easter Egg Decorating Competition - Children will be given an egg to decorate in 
school, all decorating supplies will be provided, we ask for £1 to enter the competition, all 
proceeds will go into school funds. 

Thursday 4th April 

 Easter Egg Competition – Judging will take place during the school day. 
Friday 5th April  

 School Photographs – class photo 
 Year 4 Bikeability Level 1 
 Big Book Sale – We will be holding a book sale on the last day of term.  All donations of 

books and DVD’s will be gratefully received. 
 
 

School closes for the Easter holidays on Friday 5th April at 2pm 
and re-opens on Tuesday 23rd April 2018 
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